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SUNDAY MENS LOWER LEAGUE

Sports Complex

TEAM All teams are expected to
1. Caguameros check these schedules on a
2. The Wack Pak weekly basis for any
3.  Formosa changes that may be made.
4.  The Diamond Dudes
5. Injury Time
May 5 June 30
Plex2 10:00 Formosa vs. Caguameros Plex2  10:00
Plex2 11:15 Caguameros vs. Injury Time Plex2 11:15
Plex2 12:30 Injury Time vs. The Diamond Dudes Plex2  12:30
Plex 2 1:45  The Diamond Dudes vs. The Wack Pak
July 7
May 12 NO GAMES-MOTHERS' DAY Plex 2 10:00
Plex2 11:15

May 19
Plex 2
Plex 2
I Plex 2

May 26

June 2
Plex 2
Plex 2

June 9
Plex 2
Plex 2
Plex 2

June 16

June 23
Plex 2
Plex 2
Plex 2

10:00
11:15
12:30

10:00
11:15
bye

10:00
11:15
12:30

10:00
11:15
12:30

ALL LEAGUE FEES DUE TODAY!
The Wack Pak vs. Injury Time
Caguameros vs. The Diamond Dudes July 14
The Diamond Dudes vs. Formosa I Plex 2

INO PAY = NO PLAY/FORFEITS WILL BE ENFORCED I giex ;
ex

Plex 2
NO GAMES-MEMORIAL DAY WKND

10:00
11:15
11:15
12:30
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MANAGER
Israel Navarro
Jose Guzman
Allen Lin

John Dulay
Leo Hernandez

The Wack Pak vs. Caguameros
The Diamond Dudes vs. Caguameros
Formosa vs. Injury Time

Formosa vs. The Diamond Dudes
Injury Time vs. The Wack Pak

ALL TEAMS MAKE THE PLAYOFFS!

MAKEUP/PLAYOFF WEEK #1
TIMES / FIELDS MAY CHANGE

All players must provide a VALID PHOTO ID to participate in Playoff
CITY TRAINING- off fields by 2:00pm / Championship games - no exceptions!

The Wack Pak vs. The Diamond Dudes
Injury Time vs. Caguameros
Formosa

Roster Add Deadline is 4th game!
Formosa vs. The Wack Pak

Injury Time vs. Formosa
Caguameros vs. The Wack Pak

NO GAMES-FATHERS' DAY

Caguameros vs. Formosa
The Wack Pak vs. Formosa
The Diamond Dudes vs. Injury Time

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Playoff player ELIGIBILITY will be determined SOLELY by what is
listed on the MLS STATS & WILL NOT be contested on the field.

Eligibility questions must be asked BEFORE your final regular season
game plays - no exceptions!

@ eI

NO SMOKING / NO ALCOHOL ! NO FIGHTING
FORFEITS | EJECTIONS | SUSPENSIONS WILL BE ENFORCED

FIELD CONDITION HOTLINE
MLS CUSTOMER SERVICE (Mon-Fri / 9am-5pm) 714-289-1983x103

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS THE HOME TEAM

VISIT US ONLINE TO VIEW LEAGUE SCORES, STATS, GAME SCHEDULE, CITY RULES & FIELD CONDITIONS
OR TO REGISTER YOUR TEAM FOR THE UPCOMING SEASON

https://www.mlsoftball.com/programs/1/cerritos

714-289-1983 - DIAL 1 when message starts, then follow prompts

CUSTOMERSERVICE.LA@MLSOFTBALL.COM



https://www.mlsoftball.com/programs/1/cerritos
http://WWW.MLSOFTBALL.COM/LOGIN
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